
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology I Semester Civil Engineering

examinationsMaY/June 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology I Semester Civil

Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in May/June 2023is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I

Economics for Engineers

Differential Calculus and Differential Equations

Physics-1

Engineering Graphics

Problems Solving and Programming Skills-ll

Energy and Environmental Science

lndian Knowledge Systems

Teachings of Gita

Thought Lab.

HSIC12

MAIC11

PHICl1

cEtc11

cstc13

cHtc11

HSAU16

HSAU17

HSAU21

Sr. RollNo. Name
No.

Father's Name SGPA

1 12211018 Deepak Kumar Meena

2 12211025 Harshit Rawat

3 12211031 Sudarshan Kumar Jha

4 12211047 Devanand Bharadwaj

5 12211076 Pankaj Kumar

Bhawani Singh Meena

Chandra Pal Singh

Dilip Kumar Jha

D K Bharadwaj

Radhacharan

CEIC'11 (lnt + End)

Re. CElC11 (lnt)

CS|C13 (End) -
7.8500

PHICl'1 (lnt + End)

Re. HSlC12 (End)
CE|C11 (End)

Re

Re
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6

7

8

9

12211077

12211079

12211081

12211127

12211132

12211137

12211155

Ujjwal Meena

Rajneesh Meena

Ayush Anand

Ankit Kumar

Gaurav

Vinit Kumar Singh

Pawan Kumar

Parkash Chand Meena

Mukesh Kumar Meena

Tuntun Kumar

Naresh Kumar

Surender Kumar

Mahesh Chand

lshwar Singh

Re. CElC11 (End)

6 0000

6 1000

HS|C12 (lnt + End)

CElC11 (lnt + End)

6.2000

5 9000

HS|C12 (lnt + 5n6;
CElC11 (lnt + End)

CS|C13 (End)

Re

10

11

12 Re

All efforts have been made to publish this resutt after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 14-October-2023
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(Examination)


