National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology I Semester Civil Engineering examinationsMay/June 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology I Semester Civil Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June 2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No	o. Subject	S		Code	No.
1	Econom	ics for Engineers	HSIC12		
2	Differen	tial Calculus and Differential	MAIC11		
3	Physics	-1	PHIC11		
4	Enginee	ering Graphics	CEIC11		
5	Problem	ns Solving and Programming	CSIC13		
6	Energy	and Environmental Science	CHIC11		
7	Indian K	HSAU16			
8	Teachin	gs of Gita	HSAU17		
9	Though	t Lab.		HSAU21	
Sr. I No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name		SGPA
1 '	12211018	Deepak Kumar Meena	Bhawani Singh Meena	Re. CEIC11 (Int + End)
2	12211025	Harshit Rawat	Chandra Pal Singh	Re. CEIC11 (Int) CSIC13 (End)	
3	12211031	Sudarshan Kumar Jha	Dilip Kumar Jha	7.8500	
4	12211047	Devanand Bharadwaj	D K Bharadwaj	Re. PHIC11 (Int + End)	
5	12211076	Pankaj Kumar	Radhacharan		C12 (End) C11 (End)

B. sie l

fre 16/4/23

16 OCT 2023

12211077	Ujjwal Meena	Parkash Chand Meena	Re. CEIC11 (End)
12211079	Rajneesh Meena	Mukesh Kumar Meena	6.0000
12211081	Ayush Anand	Tuntun Kumar	6.1000
12211127	Ankit Kumar	Naresh Kumar	Re. HSIC12 (Int + End) CEIC11 (Int + End)
12211132	Gaurav	Surender Kumar	6.2000
12211137	Vinit Kumar Singh	Mahesh Chand	5.9000
12211155	Pawan Kumar	Ishwar Singh	Re. HSIC12 (Int + End) CEIC11 (Int + End) CSIC13 (End)
	12211079 12211081 12211127 12211132	12211079 Rajneesh Meena 12211081 Ayush Anand 12211127 Ankit Kumar 12211132 Gaurav 12211137 Vinit Kumar Singh	12211079 Rajneesh Meena Mukesh Kumar Meena 12211081 Ayush Anand Tuntun Kumar 12211127 Ankit Kumar Naresh Kumar 12211132 Gaurav Surender Kumar 12211137 Vinit Kumar Singh Mahesh Chand

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 14-October-2023

1 6 OCT 2023

(Examination)

13. Sie Mario 123

[6] X 2-3